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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 15/01/2026 Ratnam E A Nellikkal, Kurumal, Velur, Kurumal, Kunnamkulam, 680601  

2 15/01/2026 Chandran N A Nellikkal, Kurumal, Velur, Kurumal, Kunnamkulam, 680601  

3 15/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN K S Kalarikkal House, Swamipadi, Kadangode, Kadangode, 
Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

4 15/01/2026 Suma K Veluthar Veedu, Vadakkumuri, Kadangode, Kadangode, 
Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

5 15/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Vilakkathala House, Kadangode Mill Centre, Kadangode, 
Kadangode, Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

6 15/01/2026 Vilasini Vilakkathala House, Kadangode Mill Centre, Kadangode, 
Kadangode, Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

7 15/01/2026 Subramanyan Variyath Valappil House, Kadangode Mill, Kadangode, 
Kadangode, Kunnamkulam, 680584
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8 15/01/2026 Lakshmi Variyath Valappil House, Kadangode Mill, Kadangode, 
Kadangode, Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

9 15/01/2026 Arjun V S Variyath Valappil House, Kadangode Mill, Kadangode, 
Kadangode, Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

10 15/01/2026 Arun V S Variyath Valappil House, Kadangode Mill, Kadangode, 
Kadangode, Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

11 15/01/2026 Thanseem Sabah M S Muttikkal House, Mangad, Kottappuram, Kottappuram, 
Thalappilli, 680584

 

12 15/01/2026 Rajan N Patmos, Adupputty Church Road, Chowannur, 
Kunnamkulam, Kunnamkulam, 680503

 

13 15/01/2026 Shijin T R Thekkethil, Thippalassery, Karikkad, Thippalassery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

14 15/01/2026 Ambika Thekkethil, Thippalassery, Karikkad, Thippalassery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

15 15/01/2026 Rahiyanath Vellatheri, Thippalassery, Karikkad, Thippalassery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

16 15/01/2026 Vivek Chandran C Chakkumkumarath, Thippalassery, Karikkad, Thippalassery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

17 15/01/2026 Leela Patmos, Adupputty Church Road, Chowannur, 
Kunnamkulam, Kunnamkulam, 680503

 

18 15/01/2026 Viswanathan Vadakoottayil, Thippalassery, Karikkad, Thippalassery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

19 15/01/2026 Sarika Vadakoottayil, Thippalassery, Karikkad, Thippalassery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519
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20 15/01/2026 SAMYUKTHA N S PARUTHIVALAPPIL HOUSE, KIDANGOOR, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, MARATHAMCODE P O, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 680604

 

21 15/01/2026 Shruthy R Nair SWARAM VILLAS, JEEVALAYA ROAD, MUNDUR 
KOTTEKKAD ROAD, PERAMANGALAM, AVANUR, 

THRISSUR, 680541

 

22 15/01/2026 RHTHAMBHARA 
HARIDAS 

Kalarickal House, Swamipadi, Kadangode, Kadangode, 
Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

23 15/01/2026 Sarada Vattaparambil House, Thayyoor, Thayyoor, Thayyoor, 
Kunnamkulam, 680584

 

24 15/01/2026 GRITA M J Mandumpal House, Ayyamparambu, Porkulam, Akathiyur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

25 15/01/2026 Glinta M J Mandumpal House, Ayyamparambu, Porkulam, Akathiyur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680519

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


